ANNEXURE-2

List of candidates not commended for the post of Technical Assistant (Civil)

Advertisement no.: NITMGH/ES/REC/N-F/VOL.V1/2023-24/146 DATED 21.04.2023

| SLno. | Skno as per | Application ID, | Name & Details Reasons for rejection

online form '
| | | NITM-2023-2936 | DASHEM DOLLOI Hard copy not received
2 2 | NITM-2023-3050 | ESTARJUNE MAWLONG Hard copy not received
i 3 3 NITM-2023-6862 | AMJIEST LAPASAM | Hard copy not received
4 4. NITM-2023-4588 | SHISHALIN MARBANIANG | Hard copy received after last date
| s S NITM-2023-1945 | ANDARSON LYNGDOH Hard copy received after last date
| KYNSHI |
6 | 6 NITM-2023-4784 | BADAIHUN KHARSOHTU Hard copy not received
| |7 | NITM-2023-6926 | SHANIAHLANG THABAH | No signature on the application form |
8 NITM-2023-5707 | HENAFIDUCIA H BAREH Over aged
9o |1 NITM-2023-9660 | WANTEISHAPHRANG | No signature on the application form |
, KHARSHIING -
|10 | 12 | NITM-2023-8996 | RICHARD MANNULL G Over aged
| ‘ MOMIN | .
‘ | 16~ | NITM-2023-6791 | STEVENSON RANI | Hard copy received after last date
12 19 NITM-2023-5399 | BULNESS SYIEMLIE | Hard copy not received
‘ 13 24 | NITM-2023-2039 | HUNLANG BIAM | Overaged o
| 14 25 | NITM-2023-8656 | IALUMBOK PYN(JROPP ' No signature on thc applxéahon form
15 26 ‘ NITM-2023-1021 | PABITRA HADU | Over aged
16 28 NITM-2023-2313 | RIDALIN NONGKHAR | Hard copy not received
17 30 l NITM-2023-2917 | VIMHANO CASAV | No ST certificate attached
‘ 18 31 | NITM-2023-3002 | MAGREEN KHARBHIH | Overaged
19 32 } NITM-2023-6319 | PEACEFUL ROY LYNGDOH | Over aged ]
20 35 NITM-2023-2728 | BANRI KURBAH No signature on the application form
21 | 38 | NITM-2023-4873 | HARKET KHONGSNGI Over aged o
| 22 ‘ 41 NITM-2023-1993 | PHIDAWANSHA R SOHLIY Hard copy not received
| 23 42 NITM-2023-5973 | BANSHAILANG TYNSONG No signaturc on the application form
24 | 48 | NITM-2023-7265 | MOONSTAR MARNGAR SK | Hard copy not received
25 | 49 | NITM-2023-3807 | BANSHARAILANG SWER | Hard copy not received
| 26 | 50 :_i'N_ITM-_2023-Zz'91 | SNGEWBHALANG TARIANG |Overaged
27 51 ' NITM-2023-5197 | BANSHAN KHARLYNGDOH | Overaged
28 52 | NITM-2023-9393 | WANKERLANG KHONGWIR | No signature on the application form
| s |NTM2033594 | NETUSH ARENGH | Oversged |
30 58 NITM-2023-4374 | REYNOLDEAN Hard copy not received '
‘ L | KHARKONGOR ] :
31 59 NITM-2023-1907 | REGULUS DOMINIC K Over aged
| SHALLAM
32 % | NITM-2023-7980 | | SUCCESSFUL 8414035387 | Overaged - |
5

N\

AL o) \ﬁ‘"&"'/"
X%@ i o6 123 \6[/1)6(?,?



33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49

50

63
68
75
76

80
81l
82

86
94
95
96

100
105

111

112

113
114
115

116
117

122
128
138
139

144

NITM-2023-8208
NITM-2023-7107
NITM-2023-9532
NITM-2023-4823

| NITM-2023-6937
NITM-2023-1621

NITM-2023-5291
NITM-2023-5354
NITM-2023-7004
| NITM-2023-3882

NITM-2023-8779
NITM-2023-4739

NITM-2023-8024

NITM-2023-1882

'f NITM-2023-6027
| NITM-2023-3246
NITM-2023-8399

NITM-2023-1183
| NITM-2023-4482
| NITM-2023-7146
| NITM-2023-3102
|

i NITM-2023-9736

NITM-2023-7866

__I\J_I'I‘I\Z-QOB-S 790

Dr. H.M.Kalita, Convencr

NITM-2023-3595

MYRIA
NASAR D SANGM

R M GERMAN NONGTDU
WADLASHEM MAWA
PYRKHAT LANG
MAWTYLLUP

STEVEN SON JANA
DAMESHWA SUTNGA
RAHKUPAR WANSHNONG

OMAR JEFFREY MAWLONG

! Hard copy not received

| No age proofs

| Hard (_:o_py not received

| Over aged

Over ag_cd

Hard copy not received

No proof of first class in B.Tech
2" class in B.Tech and No signaturc
on the application form

DALARISHA MARBANIAN
ELHANAN GIDEON BLAH
GABRIEL HANDELL
SOHKHLE

DIMCHIRA M MARAK
ELVIN MANFRED
NONGKHLAW

ARKISHEMBHA SOHLIYA

__ ond class in B.Tech

No supporting documents a_lt{ached

| Hard copy not received
|
| Hard copy not received

| Hard copy not received

ST ccrtiﬁcate - not attached

NIHIPAYA PAPENG

| SOMRAJ MEENA

| GEELIBERDS SOHSHANG
GIDEON BRANDO LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT

AARTI KHYRIEMMUJAT
RELLY KHYRIEMMUJAT
IADALANGKI LAW
HABATHMULANG
LYNGDOH

KMENLANG KHARBULI
MARAK

' D WASAMBHASAKA

RYMBAI

| PALEISHA KHARJANA

JANET NONGLAIT

Dr. P. R:mgnlnhu ’\/]unlm

Hard copy not received

Hard copy / not received .

Hard copy not received |
Hard copy not received

B

Over aged

Hard copy not received

| B.Tech in Agrl(,ulturc kngmccrmg
Over aged I

Hard copy not received

Over aged

| No signéture in the application form

No online form attached. Hard copy
received but not in proper application |
format |

w& [ob{2*

Dr. C. Marthong, Chalrman



