ANNEXURE-2

List of candidates not commended for the post of Technical Assistant (Civil)

Advertisement no.: NITMGH/ES/REC/N-F/VOL.VI/2023-24/146 DATED 21.04.2023

Sl.no.	Sl.no as per online form	Application ID.	Name & Details	Reasons for rejection
1	1	NITM-2023-2936	DASHEM DOLLOI	Hard copy not received
2	2	NITM-2023-3050	ESTARJUNE MAWLONG	Hard copy not received
3	3	NITM-2023-6862	AMJEST LAPASAM	Hard copy not received
4	4 ~	NITM-2023-4588	SHISHALIN MARBANIANG	Hard copy received after last date
5	5	NITM-2023-1945	ANDARSON LYNGDOH KYNSHI	Hard copy received after last date
6	6	NITM-2023-4784	BADAIHUN KHARSOHTU	Hard copy not received
7	7	NITM-2023-6926	SHANIAHLANG THABAH	No signature on the application form
8	8	NITM-2023-5707	HENAFIDUCIA H BAREH	Over aged
9	11	NITM-2023-9660	WANTEISHAPHRANG KHARSHIING	No signature on the application form
10	12 🗸	NITM-2023-8996	RICHARD MANNUEL G MOMIN	Over aged
11	16 ~	NITM-2023-6791	STEVENSON RANI	Hard copy received after last date
12	19	NITM-2023-5399	BULNESS SYIEMLIE	Hard copy not received
13	24	NITM-2023-2039	HUNLANG BIAM	Over aged
14	25	NITM-2023-8656	IALUMBOK PYNGROPE	No signature on the application form
15	26	NITM-2023-1021	PABITRA HADU	Over aged
16	28	NITM-2023-2313	RIDALIN NONGKHAR	Hard copy not received
17	30	NITM-2023-2917	VIMHANO CASAV	No ST certificate attached
18	31	NITM-2023-3002	MAGREEN KHARBHIH	Over aged
19	32	NITM-2023-6319	PEACEFUL ROY LYNGDOH	Over aged
20	35	NITM-2023-2728	BANRI KURBAH	No signature on the application form
21	38	NITM-2023-4873	HARKET KHONGSNGI	Over aged
22	41	NITM-2023-1993	PHIDAWANSHA R SOHLIY	Hard copy not received
23	42	NITM-2023-5973	BANSHAILANG TYNSONG	No signature on the application form
24	48	NITM-2023-7265	MOONSTAR MARNGAR SK	Hard copy not received
25	49	NITM-2023-3807	BANSHARAILANG SWER	Hard copy not received
26	50	NITM-2023-4291	SNGEWBHALANG TARIANG	Over aged
27	51	NITM-2023-5197	BANSHAN KHARLYNGDOH	Over aged
28	52	NITM-2023-9393	WANKERLANG KHONGWIR	No signature on the application form
29	53	NITM-2023-3594	NETUSH ARENGH	Over aged
30	58	NITM-2023-4374	REYNOLDEAN KHARKONGOR	Hard copy not received
31	59	NITM-2023-1907	REGULUS DOMINIC K SHALLAM	Over aged
32	62	NITM-2023-7980	SUCCESSFUL 8414035387	Over aged

24 olite 80023

P. flangar 16/08/23

coch 16/06/27

			MYRIA	
33	63	NITM-2023-8208	NASAR D SANGM	Hard copy not received
34	68	NITM-2023-7107	R M GERMAN NONGTDU	Over aged
35	75	NITM-2023-9532	WADLASHEM MAWA	No age proofs
36	76	NITM-2023-4823	PYRKHAT LANG MAWTYLLUP	Hard copy not received
37	80	NITM-2023-3595	STEVEN SON JANA	Hard copy not received
38	81	NITM-2023-6937	DAMESHWA SUTNGA	No proof of first class in B.Tech
39	82	NITM-2023-1621	RAHKUPAR WANSHNONG	2 nd class in B.Tech and No signature on the application form
40	86	NITM-2023-5291	OMAR JEFFREY MAWLONG	Over aged
41	94	NITM-2023-5354	DALARISHA MARBANIAN	No supporting documents attached
42	95	NITM-2023-7004	ELHANAN GIDEON BLAH	2 nd class in B.Tech
43	96	NITM-2023-3882	GABRIEL HANDELL SOHKHLE	Hard copy not received
44	100	NITM-2023-8779	DIMCHIRA M MARAK	Hard copy not received
45	105	NITM-2023-4739	ELVIN MANFRED NONGKHLAW	Hard copy not received
46	111	NITM-2023-8024	ARKISHEMBHA SOHLIYA	ST certificate not attached
47	112	NITM-2023-1882	NIHIPAYA PAPENG	Hard copy not received
48	113	NITM-2023-6027	SOMRAJ MEENA	Hard copy not received
49	114	NITM-2023-3246	GEELIBERDS SOHSHANG	Hard copy not received
50	115	NITM-2023-8399	GIDEON BRANDO LYNGDOH NONGLAIT	Hard copy not received
51	116	NITM-2023-1183	AARTI KHYRIEMMUJAT	Over aged
52	117	NITM-2023-4482	RELLY KHYRIEMMUJAT	Hard copy not received
53	122	NITM-2023-7146	IADALANGKI LAW	B.Tech in Agriculture Engineering
54	128	NITM-2023-3102	HABATHMULANG LYNGDOH	Over aged
55	138	NITM-2023-9736	KMENLANG KHARBULI MARAK	Hard copy not received
56	139	NITM-2023-7866	D WASAMBHASAKA RYMBAI	Over aged
57	144	NITM-2023-5790	PALEISHA KHARJANA	No signature in the application form
58	:=:	-	JANET NONGLAIT	No online form attached. Hard copy received but not in proper applicatio format

Dr. H.M.Kalita, Convener

P. Rangababu, Member

Dr. C. Marthong, Chairman